
Journeying
Through the
Evolution of

Mystical
Beverages

SIAM SAMRARN

Fully License 
BYO Wine only

Corkage $10 per bottle
(max 750 ml) 

RESERVED

2
0
2



THAI SPIRITS



Mekhong is Thailand's first domestically
produced branded golden spirit. It is
also known as "The Spirit of Thailand"

SangSom is a rum from Thailand, distilled from
sugarcane. It was introduced in November 1977
and has since become a dominant brand in the
Thai spirits market.vIt is aged in charred oak
barrels for five years before bottling.

Regency, The grape mix wine used in the
beginning stages of making Regency brandy
eventually evolved into the distilled spirit.
The color is called “White Malacca” and it’s
a bluish-green with yellow undertones.

Hong Thong (translated as ‘golden phoenix’)
Like the other ‘whiskies’ Sangsom and
Mekhong, Hong Tong is also made largely from
molasses, which is no surprise really
considering how easily sugar cane grows in
Thailand.

Ror For 158, a Thai-style blended
whisky for a mass drinkers who seek
for a superior quality blended whisky.

THAI SPIRITS

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Thailand
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Distilled_beverage
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Rum
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Thailand
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sugarcane


$40

THAI WHISKY 
TASTER SET 

Drink of the day



CLASSIC COCKTAILS 



Sai Mai  
18.9

Bailey
Blue curaçao

Taro
Sala syrup

cream

Rocket Plum

18.9
Ror.Sor 168

Peach schnapps
salted plum

Lime Juice
Passion Fruit

18.9
Gin

Chambord
Passion fruit

Mother of Water

18.9
Mekhong

Pineapple Juice
Lime Cordiel

 Thai Basil

Double Shock 

18.9
Tia Maria

Frangeligo
Fresh Milk

double Chocolate

Passionate

16.9
Vodka

Gin
Lychee syrup

butterfry pea

Aun Chan 



Siam Samrarn 

16.9
Malibu

Pineapple Juice
cranberry juice

Lime Juice 

Phuket  

16.9
White Rum

Blue curaçao
Orange Juice

Lemon 

Bikinis  

15.9
Vodka

Watermelon Monin 
Cranberry 

Appletini 

16.9
Vodka

Apple Juice
Lime Juice 

Double S  

16.9
Vodka
Ice tea 

Lime 

16.9
Vodka

rasberry cordial
blue curacao

syrup
lime
soda

Love Potion 



Small victories Brut Cuvee, Eden Valley S.A, N.V. (Brut)
Fragrant with lemon peel, white flowers and a minerals. Zesty and zingy on
the palate, with a savoury finish.

 Nugan Estate Chardonnay Pinot Noir, VIC, N.V. (Sparkling) 
citrus, melon, white peach and strawberries. It has a delicate creamy mid-
palate and crisp refreshing finish.

Pasqua Romeo & Juliet, Treviso Italy (Prosecco)
Apple, pear, green apple and some white stone fruit note with tiny bubble,
crisp and not too sweet. 

Santa Margherita Extra dry, Valdobbiadene  IT (Prosecco) 
Pale straw yellow in color, this excellent example of Venetian sparkling
wine is fresh and delicately aromatic, with hints of white florals, toast and
candied lemon.

Astoria Butterfly Prosecco, Veneto IT (Prosecco)
 Zesty and fresh, with loads of lemon, white flower, peach skin, and green
apple. Delicate fine bubbles.

Michelini Prosecco Rose, Myrtleford Vic, (Prosecco Rose)
Strawberries and cream with a hint of musk. Opens with lemon sherbet and
fine strawberry flavours. Dry, crisp and refreshing. 

Moet & Chandon Imperial, France, N.V. (Brut Champagne) 
Green apple, pear, nectarine balanced well with mineral and acidity. Well
paired with pork, salmon and any shell fish dishes 

Three Vineyards Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir, SA (Sparkling)
Dry and bubble with some lemon note. 

La Gita Moscato, Mclaren Vale (Moscato)
Honey-dew melon, ripe pear, mandarin all encircled in vibrant elderflower.
The off-dry palate is light & fresh with a gentle spritz from the bubbles.

Balbi Soprani D'asti, Moscato d'Asti Italy, N.V. (Moscato)
Apricot, peach and apple. Sweet, pleasantly aromatic, fruity and harmonious.

$15/65

$15/65

$15/65

$65

$65

$15/65

$90

$45

$55

$15/22/60

Ten Rocks, Marlborough NZ (Sauvignon Blanc)
Pale straw with green hues, aromas of green and tropical fruit with
capsicum and freshly cut grass. Lively acidity, herbaceous, with ripe passion
fruit and gooseberry, finishing floral with hints of lime, crisp and dry.
Excellent but do not over chill and will open up beautifully in glass.

Berrigan, Mount Benson SA (Sauvignon Blanc) 
A fine balance between grassiness and plenty of tropical fruit flavours with
zingy acidity and a mouthwatering finish.

$15/22/65

$15/22/65



Cookoothama, Riverina SE Australia (Semilon Sauvignon Blanc) 
Intense and zesty palate of lemon and lime, passionfruit, as well as kiwifruit
leading to a succulent, crisp finish.

Step by step, SA (Pinot Grigio)
This wine’s tasting notes are leaning towards medium bodied, dry, with high
acidity, some fruitiness, low tannins, medium alcohol and no oak.

Jones Road, Mornington Peninsula Vic (Pinot Gris) 
Wild yeast fermented and seasoned French oak. Brilliant pale straw colour
with a greenish tinged outskirts and a watery hue. Also chiming in are notions
of honeysuckle and spice. Finishes dry with a burst of citrusy acidity and a mid
length aftertaste.

Sand piper, Clare Valley SA (Pinot Gris)                                          
 Pear apple lovely minerality and sites very lightly on the palate lacy acidity.
Wonderful purity with touch of ginger spice on the finish.
 
Knappstein, Clare Valley SA (Riesling)
Lime juice infused with hints of floral fragrance; the palate holds plenty of
juicy fruit flavour. Crisp and clean.

Milton, Clare Valley SA (Riesling)
Lime and lemon rind aromatics with a floral background, fresh citrus flavours
following through a touch of Seville orange. Lively and vivid.

Dols, Yarra Valley VIC (Chardonnay) 
Rich ripe peach, nectarine and dried honey flavours and spice characters with
a creamy textured finish.

Xanado, Margaret River WA (Chardonnay)
An oak style Chardonnay but not too oaky. Citrus, butter, vanilla and very
clean finished 

Thrid Reef chardonnay Great Southern WA (Chardonnay) 
Nectarines and stone fruits with an underlay of toasty spice. Complexity
woody flavours of citrus and cashew swirl around the palate to give a long
flavoursome finish.

Talinga park Cotes de Provence , Riverina NSW (Rose)
Brilliant pale salmon in appearance, with rose petal, watermelon and wild
strawberry aromas that lead to a textured and generous palate.

Trasole Sangiovese rose, tuscany IT, (Rose)
Rose notes and white violet. It tastes fresh, mineral, full and round.
Refreshing.

$12/18/50

$12/18/50

$15/22/60

$70

$15/22/60

$65

$70

$70

$15/22/65

$55

16/24/68

Nugan Estate Single Vineyard, McLaren Vale SA (Shiraz)
Brooding aromas of blue & black fruits, over layers of all spice, cardamom,
espresso & earth. A rich, full flavoured palate of blackberry & bramble
fruit melded with earth, dark chocolate & roasted coffee bean.

Haselgrove H Series, McLaren Vale SA (Shiraz) 
Ripe plums, blackberry and black forest cake, hints of raspberry and
cinnamon spice aroma. 

16/24/65

$60



Woodvale Woodberry shiraz, clare valley SA (Shiraz) 
Tobacco leaves, dry herbs, leather, chocolate and cassis with pronounced oak.
Powerful, full and exuberant.

Tait Border Crossing, Mclaren Vale SA  (Shiraz Blend)
Ripe blueberry, mocha and toffee. Chocolate and hint of spearmint. Rich and
complex.

Stella Bella, Margaret river WA (Cabinet Sauvignon)
Soft and supple and full of flavour. Black olive, blackcurrant, raspberry and
cherry fruits are accompanied by silky, soft tannins that coat the palate.
Leaves you wanting more.

JJ Hahn Homestead, Barossa SA (Cabinet Sauvignon)
Full-bodied Barossa characters of mulberry, dark melted chocolate, prune
juice, plum pudding and baked cherry stones, with edges of mint and herb. 

Knappstein, Clare Valley SA (Cabinet Sauvignon) 
Rich full bodied Clare reds this Cabernet Sauvignon shows ripe blackberry
aromas and generous flavour with a touch of cedary oak and fine tannins.

Dols, Yarra Valley VIC (Pinot Noir)
Violets, red cherry, strawberry notes, supple and elegant and soft tannins on
the finish. 

Lawson's Dry Hill, Marlborough NZ (Pinot Noir) 
A lovely burgundy hue and a warm, inviting nose of strawberry, raspberry and
a touch of smoky, vanillin oak

Block 88, Marlborough NZ (Pinot Noir)
Fruity aromas with a burst of Cherries, boysenberries and spice. Full and silky. 

Ropiteau Freres Le Plants Nobles, Burgundy FR (Pinot Noir)
Red fruits with predominancy of strawberries, cherries and raspberries. Fruity
and smooth. Soft tannins with surprising finish.

Shortfire GSM, Barossa Valley SA (GSM)
Ripe plum, mulberry and white pepper. The palate is plush and vibrant with
cherries, forest fruits and enticing spice. Long velvety tannins.

Devils Creek, Alpine Region VIC (Merlot) (Sweet Red serve chilled)
Beautifully balanced and easy to drink. Soft cherry with a sweet ripe berry
flavours "A few glasses of Devils Creek may bring the devil in you"

Beronia, Rioja Spain (Tempranillo)
Some oak, fruit and tannin. Black cherries and black berries note. Good
balance and bodyIt is a medium to full body.

Antica Cinta DOCG [Sangivese], Tuscany IT (Chianti)
Deep ruby red. Intense and persistent fragrance of mature red fruit. Well
structured, smooth wine, with soft tannins and distinct notes of red fruit.

$80

$18/28/75

$15/22/65

$58

$58

$18/28/75

$18/28/75

$75

$58

$15/22/65

$12/18/50

$60

$60



Singha Pale Lager (Thailand) (Full strength, 5%)

Chang lager beer (Thailand) (full strength,5%)

Corona Pale Lager (Mexico) (Full strength, 4.5%) 

Fat Yak Pale Ale (Full strength, 5.2%)

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale (NSW) (Full strength, 4.4%)

Pure Blonde (Australia) (Mid strength, 4.2%)

XXXX Gold (QLD) (Mid strength, 3.5%)

Cooper Premium Light, (SA) (V) (Low strength, 2.9%)

Calton Zero Non-Alcoholic (VIC), (0%) 

Apple cider

Pear cider  

Pot 

Scooner 

Pint

Jug Beer (1 litre) 

Tower Beer (2 litre)

Tower Beer (3 litre)

Tower Beer (5 litre)

8.0

13.0

18.0

30.0

55.0

80.0

130.0

Singha (Thailand)/ Asahi (Japan)

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.0

9.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.0

8.5

8.5



Gordon's
Brisbane
London
organic quokka 
(only maroochydore)

$10
$13
$13
$13

Sierra
Tequila Reposado

10
12

Johny Walker  Blue Label
Canadian Club
Jack Daniel 
Glenfiddich 12Yr
Chivas 
Southern comfort

35
10
10
20
10
10

Hennessy
Chateau Chantelle Brandy

15
10

Mekhong
Sang Som
Ror Sor 158
Hong Thong
Regency
Thai Whisky taster set,
(Choices of 3)

15
15
15
15
17

40

Smirnoff Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Belvedere Vodka

10
15
15

Jim Beam
American Honey

10
10

Bacardi
Bundaberg
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

10
10
10

Cointreau
Liqueurs
Triple Sec
Peach Schnapps
Blue Curacao
Midori Melon 
Bailey
Creme De Cacao
Frangelico
Kailua
Malibu
Tia Maria
Chambord

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS



Thai Milk Tea  

Thai Green Milk Tea

Thai Pink Milk Cream Soda 

Taro Milk Tea 

Thai Ice Tea 

Lemon Ice Tea

O-Liang Yok Lor (Thai Coffee with milk)

O-Liang (Thai Coffee with no Milk)

THAI TRADITIONALTHAI TRADITIONAL

DRINKDRINK

$7



Fresh Whole Coconut

Coconut Juice 
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Lychee Juice
Fresh Lime Juice
Coconut Frappe
Juice in a jug
Fresh Lime juice in a jug

7
7
7
7
7
7

 8
  9
18
30

Coke/No Sugar/Sprite/Fanta  
Tonic/Soda Water
Ginger Beer/Ale 
San pellegrino 1L
Acqua panna Still Mineral 1L 
 Softdrink Jug

5
5
5
9
9

 15

$8 

Jasmine/Green
Earl grey/English Breakfast/Ginger/Peppermint tea 

5
  5.5 

tea

Soft Drink and Juice

Coffee
Espresso / Long black
Latte/Flat white/Cappuccino/chocolate
Ice coffee/Ice chocolate

5
  5.9

7 




